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20 de Abril de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

Pista / Arena: None
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PICASO
NONE / NONE /2008 / MALE
/ NEGRA / CRUZ

ARIEL MD
NONE / NONE /2017 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / A.A.

DUBAI
NONE / NONE / 2006 / MALE
/ CASTANA / NONE

ALICIA
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

BRANDY
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

STAR DE JC
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / TORDO /
CONJUNTO MESTIZO

CHARLY DE LAMADRID
NONE / NONE /2004 /
GELDING / TORDA / AH.A.

FRIPON DE MONCEL
SULTAN DE BOIFARGY / LADY
DE L'’ARCHE X MERRIE
MILTON / 2015 / MALE /
PERLA / ISABELA / PONI

BANDIDO
NONE / NONE / 2005 / MALE
/ TORDO / NONE

PICASO
NONE / NONE / 2008 / MALE
/ NEGRA / CRUZ

ARIEL MD
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / A.A.

DUBAI
NONE / NONE / 2006 / MALE
/ CASTANA / NONE

None

L.A.C.

90205

160942

92035

80094

145473

153631

111013

163750

128253

90205

160942

92035

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DEL CAMPO
DOMINGUEZ, Irati
ANA RIESTRA
GUTIERREZ / NONE

NEGREDO
GONZALEZ, Noa
ISIDORO DIEZ
VALDEON / NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Silvia
PROMOCIONES ARTIME

ATIAS / NONE

CAl, Lin Yu
NONE / NONE

DOMINGUEZ
MUNOZ, Elena
NATALIA CARRETERO
ROJO / NONE

JUNQUERA ROBLES,
Ariadna
TAMARA ROBLES
MARTINEZ / NONE

SANTAMARINA
CAROU, Xana
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ARIAS / NONE

ALVAREZ VIDAL,
Lucia
LUCIA ALVAREZ VIDAL
/ EARL ERCURIE DE
MONCEL

HERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ, Paula
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ARIAS S.L / NONE

MIGUEZ MARTINEZ,
Alicia
ANA RIESTRA
GUTIERREZ / NONE

FANJUL SUAREZ,
Sofia
ISIDORO DIEZ
VALDEON / NONE

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Rosa Maria
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ATIAS / NONE

cronémetro)

L.D.N.

336122

298244

312994

331158

222698

322452

350162

338012

341097

298129

237598

353924
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